SHOW NAME
Revolution Rock

HOST NAME
Dave Konstantino

CRTC CODE TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA
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21
21
21
21
21
21

21

21
12
21
21
32
21
21

21
21
21
21
12

21

21
21
21
21
12

21

21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
12

19:01

19:33

20:10

20:23

20:51

19:05 Intro/Talking
Wrong War
Fuzz
By Divine Right
Ten Million Lights
Trophy Knife
Ratso
Miranda & The Beat
Skip & Johnny

Reparta and the Delrons

The Paragons
19:37 Talking
Dean Marino
Alex Maas
Daniel Romano
Thibault
Peach Kelli Pop
Sam Coffey & The Iron
Lungs
Psychedelic Furs
Kinetic Ideals
Dog Day
20:13 Talking

Baker Knight

Les Players

Les Jaguars

The Calrizians

The MelTones
20:25 Talking

The Reverbs

The Moby Dicks
TV Freaks
Druggy Pizza
Osees

Chad VanGalen

Personal & The Pizzas
Personal & The Pizzas
Teenanger

20:56 Talking

SONG

First Shot Misses

Returning

Sweet Confustion

Myanmar

America's Favourtie Pastime
Shut Your Face

Such A Fool

Sea of Love

Take A Look Around

Abba

Three of Swords
Been Struggling
Even Temper
Wanting To Be Alone
Cut Me Off

Back With The Gang

The Boy That Invented Rock and Roll
Absurdity

Distraction

Theme from "The Devil's Hand"

Manhunt

Melle Yeye
Tryptophan

Special Assignment

Trust Woods

Mike Molloy

Capital Eye

Radium Canyon

Weird and Wasted Connection
Mr. Noodle

Bored Outta My Brain
Rock and Roll
Trillium Song

ALBUM CANCON
Fixed Against Forever

1

Sweet Confustion yes

Shine So Bright EP

CJAM: Live Off The Floor  yes
Shut Your Face Single

Such A Fool Single

Gargano's Garage

Lost Nuggets from the 60’s -
Girls in the Garage - 1963-

1967

Lost Nuggets from the 60’s -
Garage Rock 1965-1967

Love-Thirteen yes
Luca

White Flag yes
Or Not Thibault

Lucky Star yes
Back With The Gang yes
Made It Rain

Reason EP yes
Present yes

Theme from "The Devil's
Hand" Single

Cyclone A Go-Go 1962-1966

Les Jaguars Vol 2 yes
But Wait... There's More! yes
Surf Sensation yes

Strum & Thrum: The
American Jangle
Underground 1983-1987
You Can Dig My Grave In

The Mammoth Cave yes
People yes
Radium Canyon Single
Metamorphosed

Lost Harmonies yes

Diet, Crime and Delinquency
Personal & The Pizzas
Good Time yes



21 Guided By Voices Easier Not Charming Mirrored Aztec
21 Guided By Voices Transfusion Mirrored Aztec
CAN CON Total =42.8%

There is a gap for PSA/IDs at the 29-30 min mark, the 59-1 hour mark, and the 1 and a half hour mark.
There are also no IDs or PSAs at the beginning of the program.



