SHOW NAME Revolution Rock	HOST NAME Dave Konstantino	CRTC CODE	TIME START	TIME FINISH	ARTIST/PSA	SONG	ALBUM	CANCON
		12	19:01	19:05	Intro/Talking			
		21			Wrong War	First Shot Misses	Fixed Against Forever	
		21			Fuzz	Returning	III	
		21			By Divine Right	Sweet Confustion	Sweet Confustion	yes
		21			Ten Million Lights	Myanmar	Shine So Bright EP	J 00
		21			Trophy Knife	America's Favourtie Pastime	CJAM: Live Off The Floor	yes
		21			Ratso	Shut Your Face	Shut Your Face Single	,
		21			Miranda & The Beat	Such A Fool	Such A Fool Single	
		21			Skip & Johnny	Sea of Love	Gargano's Garage	
		- 1					Lost Nuggets from the 60's -	
							Girls in the Garage - 1963-	
		21			Reparta and the Delrons	Take A Look Around	1967	
		21			reparta and the Denons		1001	
							Lost Nuggets from the 60's -	
		21			The Paragons	Abba	Garage Rock 1965-1967	
		12	19:33	19:37	' Talking			
		21			Dean Marino	Three of Swords	Love-Thirteen	yes
		21			Alex Maas	Been Struggling	Luca	
		32			Daniel Romano	Even Temper	White Flag	yes
		21			Thibault	Wanting To Be Alone	Or Not Thibault	
		21			Peach Kelli Pop	Cut Me Off	Lucky Star	yes
					Sam Coffey & The Iron			
		21			Lungs	Back With The Gang	Back With The Gang	yes
		21			Psychedelic Furs	The Boy That Invented Rock and Roll	Made It Rain	
		21			Kinetic Ideals	Absurdity	Reason EP	yes
		21			Dog Day	Distraction	Present	yes
		12	20:10	20:13	Talking			
							Theme from "The Devil's	
		21			Baker Knight	Theme from "The Devil's Hand"	Hand" Single	
		21			Les Players	Manhunt	Cyclone A Go-Go 1962-1966	;
		21			Les Jaguars	Melle Yeye	Les Jaguars Vol 2	yes
		21			The Calrizians	Tryptophan	But Wait There's More!	yes
		21			The MelTones	Special Assignment	Surf Sensation	yes
		12	20:23	20:25	Talking			,
					5		Strum & Thrum: The	
							American Jangle	
		21			The Reverbs	Trust Woods	Underground 1983-1987	
							You Can Dig My Grave In	
		21			The Moby Dicks	Mike Molloy	The Mammoth Cave	yes
		21			TV Freaks	Capital Eye	People	yes
		21			Druggy Pizza	Radium Canyon	Radium Canyon Single	-
		21			Osees	Weird and Wasted Connection	Metamorphosed	
		21			Chad VanGalen	Mr. Noodle	Lost Harmonies	yes
		21			Personal & The Pizzas	Bored Outta My Brain	Diet, Crime and Delinquency	
		21			Personal & The Pizzas	Rock and Roll	Personal & The Pizzas	
		21			Teenanger	Trillium Song	Good Time	yes
		12	20:51	20:56	Talking			

Guided By Voices
Guided By Voices

Easier Not Charming Transfusion Mirrored Aztec Mirrored Aztec

CAN CON Total = 42.8%

21

21

There is a gap for PSA/IDs at the 29-30 min mark, the 59-1 hour mark, and the 1 and a half hour mark. There are also no IDs or PSAs at the beginning of the program.